
QUEEN CITY VAN PACKAGE
FLAGS, NETS + REFLECTORS

STANDS

48” x 48” SOLID FLOPPY
48” x 48” SINGLE
48” x 48” DOUBLE 
48” x 48” SILK
48” x 48” 1/4 STOP SILK
48” x 48” OPEN FRAME
24” x 36” SOLID
24” x 36” SINGLE NET
24” x 36” DOUBLE NET
24” x 36” SILK
24” x 36” CUCULORIS (WOOD)
24” x 36” CUCULORIS (WIRE)
24” x 36” OPEN FRAME
18” x 48” CUTTER
18” x 24” SOLID
18” x 24” SINGLE NET
18” x 24” DOUBLE NET
18” x 24” SILK
18” x 24” OPEN FRAME
42” SILVER REFLECTOR BOARD
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HIGH BOY WALKER 
COMBO STAND 3-RISE
COMBO STAND 2-RISE
COMBO STAND LOW 
BEEFY BABY 3-RISE 
BEEFY BABY BABY
BEEFY BABY ROLLER 3-RISE
40” C-STAND SRING LOADED
40” C-STAND RML
40” C-STAND TURTLE BASE
20” C-STAND RML
20” C-STAND TURTLE BASE
40” GRIP ARM
BABY BOOM ARM
JUNIOR BOOM ARM
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RAGS
12’ x 12’ SOLID
12’ x 12’ SINGLE
12’ x 12’ DOUBLE
12’ x 12’ SILK
12’ x 12’ ULTRABOUNCE 
12’ x 12’ GRID 
12’ x 12’ 1/4 LIGHT GRID
12’ x 12’ MAGIC CLOTH
8’ x 8’ SOLID
8’ x 8’ SINGLE
8’ x 8’ DOUBLE
8’ x 8’ SILK
8’ x 8’ ULTRABOUNCE 
8’ x 8’ LIGHT GRID
8’ x 8’ 1/4 LIGHT GRID
8’ x 8’ SILVER LAME
8’ x 8’ BLEACHED MUSLIN
8’ X 8’ UNBLEACH MUSLIN
8’ x 8’ MAGIC CLOTH
6’ x 6’ SOLID
6’ x 6’ SINGLE
6’ x 6’ DOUBLE
6’ x 6’ SILK
6’ x 6’ ULTRABOUNCE 
6’ x 6’ BLEACHED MUSLIN 
6’ x 6’ MAGIC CLOTH
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LADDERS
4’ LADDER
6’ LADDER
8’ LADDER
10’ LADDER 
12’ LADDER
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WOOD
FULL APPLE BOX
HALF APPLE BOX 
QUARTER APPLE BOX
PANCAKE APPLE BOX
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CARTS
C-STAND CART
FLAG CART
FILMTOOLS JUNIOR CART
MAGLINER
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QUEEN CITY VAN PACKAGE
GRIP CLAMPS + ADAPTERS

BABY SIDEARM 
BABY OFFSET
BABY TRIPLE HEADER 
BABY/JUNIOR PIPE RECEIVER
BABY WALL PLATE
90 DEGREE WALL PLATE
BABY TO JR STUD ADAPTER
BABY TO BABY STUD ADAPTER
BABY TO 3/8” STUD ADAPTER
90 DEGREE BABY ADAPTER
JUNIOR TO BABY SWIVEL ADAPTER
BIG BEN
C BOOM
GAFFER GRIP w/STUD
MAFFER CLAMP w/STUD
CHAIN VICE w/STUD
12” FURNITURE CLAMP w/STUD
18” FURNITURE CLAMP w/STUD
24” FURNITURE CLAMP w/STUD
JR SIDEARM 
JR OFFSET
JR WALL PLATE
1-14” PIPE CLAMP EAR 
2x4 SLIDER w/STUD
2x4 WALL BUSTER
1x3 HOLDER
SCISSOR CLIP w/STUD
SCISSOR CLIP w/ CABLE HANGER
CARDELLINI CENTER JAW
CARDELLINI END JAW 
6” C-CLAMP
8” C-CLAMP
4” C-CLAMP w/STUD
6” C-CLAMP w/STUD
6” C-CLAMP w/JR RECEIVER
8” C-CLAMP w/STUD
8” C-CLAMP w/JR RECIEVER
12” C-CLAMP w/STUD
4” TREE BRANK HOLDER
BEAD BOARD HOLDER
FOAMCORE HOLDER
4” GRIP HEAD
2 1/2” GRIP HEAD

1
1
1
3
2
1
4
3
2
2
2
2
1
4
4
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
6
6
3
4
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
8
8

FRAME PIECES

FRAME PIECES

1” SQUARE CORNER
1” SQUARE QUICK CORNER
1” SQUARE EAR
1” SQUARE QUICK EAR
1-1/4” PIPE CORNER
1-1/4” PIPE EAR
1-1/4” PIPE SLEEVE
12’ 1” SQUARE ALUMINIUM 
8’ 1” SQUARE ALUMINUM 
6’ 1” SQAURE ALUMINUM 
12’ SPEED RAIL 
10’ SPEED RAIL
8’ SPEEDRAIL
6’ SPEED RAIL 
4’ SPEEDRAIL 
 

CHEESEBORO, SWIVEL
MENACE ARM KIT
T-BONE
QUASAR TUBE LAMP HOLDER 
SAFETY CABLES
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MISC
DANA DOLLY KIT
20lb SANDBAG
LARGE SPRING CLAMPS
MEDIUM SPRING CLAMPS
SMALL SPRING CLAMPS
SOUND BLANKETS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
FIRST AID KIT 
4’ LEVEL
SMALL GAS CAN
EZ UP TENT
IPHONE FOR LIGHTING CONTROL
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QUEEN CITY VAN PACKAGE

HMI
1.8k ARRI 
1.2k ARRI PAR
800W JOKERBUG + JOLEKO ADAPTER 
400W JOKERBUG
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LED

CHIMERA

GRIDS

LITEMAT 4 S2
LITEMAT 2L S2
GEMINI 2x1 w/BT CONTROL
GEMINI 1 x 1 w/BT CONTROL
ASTRA 6x BI-COLOR w/BT CONTROL
4’ QUASAR X CROSSFADE 
2’ QUASAR X CROSSFADE
24” QUASAR Q20
12” QUASAR Q10
7” QUASAR Q5 
WASP 100-C
APUTURE MC 
APUTURE B7C 

2’ x 2’ GEMINI SNAG BAG
1’ x 1’ GEMINI SNAG BAG
1’ x 1’ ASTRA SNAP BAG
LITEMAT 2L SNAP BAG 
LITEMAT 4 SNAG BAG
QUARTZ PLUS MEDIUM
SPEEDRINGS

2’ x 2’ GEMINI 40º
1’ x 1’ GEMINI 40º
LITEMAT 2L 40º 
LITEMAT 4  40º
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TUNGSTEN
650w ARRI FRESNEL
300w ARRI FRESNEL
150w ARRI FRESNEL
750w LEKO w/26º 
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DISTRIBUTION
50’ EDISON
25’ EDISON
BREAKOUT, EDISON PLUG STRIP
50’ QUAD BOX
1K DIMMER
600W DIMMER
300W DIMMER
2000w HONDA GENERATOR
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